
                   
 
 
The Woodlands Township 
 
      

     
Request for Proposals  

Operations of the Woodlands Express and Conroe Connection Services,  
Contract No. C-2024-0406 

 
Addendum #2 

 
July 18, 2024 

 
Note:  This Addendum must be included as part of the proposal documents. 
 

Please note – through this Addendum, the deadline for this RFP has been 
extended from July 26, 2024, to August 2, 2024, by 2:00 PM.  
 


	The Woodlands Township

